Fake rate vs hit

Duplicates Rate vs hit

Pileup rate vs hit

2R = e T e 0 0.01 L | e e T P
1 T E F T Co
s [ Lo %.009F o |
> . > E >
Q I : = Q B
g o8- B RS TP #.oosf g osF
| 5 &.007F = |
8 [ . I E 2 3
O R SRR LLLI EERELEELLE bt D.006E S o6
[ : B.005fF b
0,4-— [ s 0.004;— L
[ : 0.003F
02 SR O R 0.002F
i A 0.001F
lG‘....i....i....i.“".'*i-*+.i....i.... o sofetfrp T F P JRP PO TUUUR FUOUUE SN FUURR FUU
I 3 R ki T 1
SN + bR I CRRRREREEE LRERE @ H t T
e+ T L L T # *.‘i"#”'#*': ]
I I RNIEI IR EINARE I S HERE R L ) £
09510 15 20 25 30 35 40 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 0910 15 20 25 30 35 40
track hits track hits track hits
—— DOM_TT_ORIGINAL
——— DQM_TT__MODIFIED_layerProcv2
[Fake rate vs § —— DQM_TT__MODIFIED_layerProcv2_OctoberVersion
[4) 1 o 0.01¢ [
[ [ E [ .
z [ Y SRR ST SRRPPRE A P P SERRED 2 :
" o (%] E 12 .
2 0.8F R ot :
g I ®.007F [ : :
[ 0 E a .
g g6l LTIl SEREEEE PP SRR PP SRR 3 - :
I SE = : :
L D005 - rrrrgrrr g : :
F : : : : 3 E : :
0.4 -----d-e ol FRRREEE R AR IRARE SRR RS NN SERETEPEECLTLE FEREEREETEERT LR SRETEE
. E i | i
4 #:*:*,-}Hﬁ:*}+.._— .......
095 5 10 15 20 25 25 09% 5 10 15 20 25

Fake rate vs layer

track layers

0.8
0.7
0.6|

0.5]

fakerate vs pixel layers

0.4

0.3]

0.2]

Ratio

track layers

[ Duplicates Rate vs pixel layer |

© 0.0

o o

Ratio

Sgup_&;:ates rfge V_é pl.@| I_@ye

o o o o
[~ ==
NN o

0.0%

o
o
Q0

006
004
002

10]

Fake rate vs 3D layer
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